Resultaten van Assen - Race - R2 - 53-Hyperpro cup

Datum
Circuit
Evenement

Groep

Beste Rondetijd
In Rnd
Beste Snelheid

door
Classification
Pos No.
1 62
2 3

3 126
4 81
5 60
6 91

7 115
8 7

9 772
10 999
11 19
12 288
13 818
14 20
15 255
16 345
17 42
18 31
19 482
20 716
21 141
22 212
23 15
24 399
25 32
26 240
27 315
28 201

Oct 2, 2011 4:05:00 PM
Assen (4.542 km)

Assen

Race

1:47.445
2
152.182

Alex Janissen

Name

Alex Janissen
Paolo Modelfino
Roel Botter

Marcel van Pijkeren
Jarno Dulos

Henri Hasselaar
Erik Tabois

Rob Juwett

Stefan Evers
Jurgen Faro

Jarno Veldkamp
Daniel van de Velde
Dave Rogge

Jos Koopmans
Peter Reinders
Michael van den Bor
Gerritjan van der Leek
Menno Jongma
Kevin Pruim

Florus Tromp
Michael Durivou
Chris Vriend

Marc Wingelaar
Steven Vesper
Rikkert Lindeman
Michiel Burger

Bart van Ommeren

Camiel Blokhuizen

I B

2 B .

Laps

Total time

14:13.070

14:21.719

14:23.982

14:24.710

14:24.855

14:25.066

14:26.513

14:31.517

14:33.476

14:33.940

14:33.947

14:38.271

14:39.715

14:40.817

14:49.002

14:49.469

14:49.658

14:54.579

14:54.918

14:57.369

14:58.036

14:59.668

14:59.748

15:00.526

15:02.338

15:06.594

15:06.756

14:13.849

Diff

8.649
10.912
11.640
11.785
11.996
13.443
18.447
20.406
20.870
20.877
25.201
26.645
27.747
35.932
36.399
36.588
41.509
41.848
44.299
44.966
46.598
46.678
47.456
49.268
53.524
53.686

1 Lap

Best time

1:47.445

1:48.092

1:48.051

1:48.121

1:48.159

1:48.150

1:48.371

1:49.111

1:48.705

1:48.501

1:49.057

1:49.475

1:50.225

1:50.130

1:51.420

1:50.547

1:50.348

1:51.036

1:51.849

1:49.931

1:51.429

1:51.856

1:51.541

1:51.295

1:51.478

1:52.210

1:51.455

1:49.249



Pos

29

30

31

32

No.
555
121
616

37

Share |

Name

Frank Teunissen
Maik Kemerink
Huber Lodewijks

Robert van der Meij

O e

Laps

Total time

14:47.417

3:59.376

Diff
33.568

6 Laps

Best time

1:58.876




